
RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, AJMER 
MERIT LIST 

      

   Seventy Six  posts of  Lecturer- Electrical Engineering for Technical 

Education  Department were advertised by the Commission in their advertisement No. 

03/2014-15 and Corrigendum   Nos. 13/2014-15 & 06/2017-18.  Interviews for these 

posts were held from 24-10-2016  to  28-10-2016 , 03-11-2016 , 04-11-2016, 07-11-2016 

to 10-11-2016, 15-11-2016 to 18-11-2016, 21-11-2016, 29-11-2016, 02-05-2017,         

03-05-2017 & 26-03-2018. Result of said posts was earlier declared on   09-08-2017, 

now in supersession of earlier result declared on 09-08-2017 the  Commission is hereby 

declare the Main Merit List of selected candidates and their names are being 

recommended to the Government   in order of merit (From Left to Right) : - 
 
 

SELECTED AGAINST GENERAL POSTS : 
 

107856 104845 109333 104126 106997(P) 101646(P) 103223 

109708 110025 106595 105933 110220 109792 101177 

103119 110318 103008 110402 103656 104286 LD 102401 

101852 112578 112010 107591 106581(P) 103762  112916 

100681 101913 LD(OL)  ****** ****** ****** ****** 
 

SELECTED AGAINST GENERAL FEMALE POSTS : 
 

110570 113636 108506 102794 108162 109230 110242 

109465 103714(P) 113633 102674 107470 ****** ******  

 

SELECTED AGAINST OBC GENERAL POSTS: 
 

 

107796 104895 107630(P) 103464 101545 112701 106178  

102582 110819 LD ****** ****** ****** ****** ******  
 

SELECTED AGAINST OBC FEMALE POSTS : 
 

112656 109369 101993 ****** ****** ****** ****** 
  

SELECTED AGAINST SC GENERAL POSTS : 
 

101959 107089 108548 100684 102687 103764(P) 108067 
 

107426 100086 ****** ****** ****** ****** ****** 
 

SELECTED AGAINST SC FEMALE POSTS : 
 

106888 105401 104639 ****** ****** ****** ******  
 

SELECTED AGAINST ST GENERAL POSTS : 
 

104683 110845 100671 104170 106216 110117(P) 106537(P) 
 

SELECTED AGAINST ST FEMALE POSTS : 
 

107662(P) 104966 ****** ****** ****** ****** ****** 

    
 

Notes :  (1)  This result is subject to the decision of S.B.Civil Writ Petition Nos. 15080/2017, 1167/2018 

& 5392/2018. 

    (2) In compliance of interim order dated 13-03-18 of Hon’ble Rajasthan High Court in 

S.B.Civil Writ Petition No. 5392/2018 the Commission have decided to keep one Post 

vacant of General (General) Category. 

    (3)   Interview which was taken earlier of Candidate bearing Roll No. 104477, 105277 and Roll 

No. 105918 has now been cancelled as they failed to qualify for interviews as per the 

amended  result of screening test declared by the Commission on 17-02-2018.  

    (4) 35  names have been kept in Reserve List. 

      (5) “P” stands for Provisional. 

 

 
 AJMER 

DATED : 06-04-2018       (Giriraj Singh Kushwaha) 

                     Secretary 



RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, AJMER 
 

MERIT LIST – LECTURER – ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 
   

 

  Seventy Six  posts of  Lecturer- Electrical Engineering for Technical 

Education  Department were advertised by the Commission in their advertisement No. 

03/2014-15 and Corrigendum   Nos. 13/2014-15 & 06/2017-18.  Interviews for these 

posts were held from 24-10-2016  to  28-10-2016 , 03-11-2016 , 04-11-2016, 07-11-2016 

to 10-11-2016,            15-11-2016 to 18-11-2016, 21-11-2016, 29-11-2016, 02-05-2017, 

03-05-2017 & 26-03-2018. Result of said posts was earlier declared on  09-08-2017, now 

in supersession of earlier result declared on 09-08-2017  the  Commission is hereby 

declare the Merit List of selected candidates and their names are being recommended to 

the Government  in order of merit  :- 
 SNO    Roll NO.  NAME OF CANDIDATE     CATEGORY        PROV 

 
 

  1     104683   DILKHUSH MEENA           ST                

 

  2     107856   PRIYA MITTAL             GE,WE             

 

  3     104845   MANVENDRA KUMAR JAIMAN   GE                

 

  4     109333   RAM SWAROOP BISHNOI      BC                

 

  5     104126   CHANDAN BASNIWAL         BC                

 

  6     106997   DIVYA KAJWADKAR          GE,WE,DV        P 

 

  7     110845   VEEPEE SINGH MEENA       ST                

 

  8     101646   BRIJENDRA SINGH DARMWA   GE              P 

 

  9     103223   ADITI CHOUDHARY          BC,WE             

 

 10     100671   MANOJ KUMAR MEENA        ST                

 

 11     109708   MS.SUSHILA CHAUDHARY     GE,WE             

 

 12     110025   RAVI NATH                GE                

 

 13     110570   SNEHA V. SAH             GE,WE             

 

 14     104170   SHAILESH MEENA           ST                

 

 15     106595   PARASA RAM               BC                

 

 16     113636   DIKSHA JOSHI             GE,WE             

 

 17     105933   ABHINAV JAITWAL          GE                

 

 18     110220   SHIVJI LAL SAINI         BC                

 

 19     108506   PRIYA BHAMBU             BC,WE             

 

 20     109792   KISHOR RAM               BC                

 

 21     102794   RUCHIKA VYAS             GE,WE             

 

 22     101177   HEMANT GAUTTAM           GE                

 

 23     108162   NISHA JAISWAL            GE,WE             

 

 24     103119   DHARMENDRA CHOUHAN       BC                

 

 25     110318   AMIT KUMAR               BC                

 

 26     103008   GAURAV KUMAR MITTAL      GE       

____________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Contd……………2 



-2- 

 

  MERIT LIST – LECTURER – ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

 
 

 SNO    Roll NO.  NAME OF CANDIDATE     CATEGORY        PROV 

 
 

 27     109230   KIRAN KUMARI             BC,WE             

 

 28     110402   MOHIT SHARMA             GE                

 

 29     110242   KOMAL ARORA              GE,WE             

 

 30     103656   RAM KARAN PATEL          BC                

 

 31     104286   NARENDRA KUMAR SAINI     GE,LD             

 

 32     102401   AKHIL JAIN               GE                

 

 33     101852   PANKAJ SAINI             BC                

 

 34     112578   AVINASH GUPTA            GE                

 

 35     112010   DHARAMRAJ JAT            BC                

 

 36     107591   ASHISH KUMAR MANTRI      GE                

 

 37     101959   CHETNA VERMA             SC,WE             

 

 38     107089   RAJENDRA KUMAR ALARIA    SC                

 

 39     109465   CHARUL JAIN              GE,WE             

 

 40     108548   HONEY KUMAR MOURYA       SC                

 

 41     106581   PANKAJ KUMAR             GE              P 

 

 42     103714   PRIYANKA                 BC,WE           P 

 

 43     103762   RISHI BHATT              GE                

 

 44     112916   DILIP KUMAR SHARMA       GE                

 

 45     113633   PREETI MEENA             ST,WE             

 

 46     100681   UMAKANT TRIVEDI          GE                

 

 47     100684   HARPHOOL BAIRWA          SC                

 

 48     107796   NITIN KUMAR JANGIR       BC                

 

 49     102687   GAURAV KUMAR YADAV       SC                

 

 50     106888   CHANDANI GOYAL           SC,WE             

 

 51     103764   AMRIT LAL JATAV          SC              P 

 

 52     107662   ASHA MEENA               ST,WE           P 

 

 53     104895   JASA RAM                 BC                

 

 54     107630   SEEMA CHOUDHARY          BC,WE           P 

 

 55     106216   MANOJ KUMAR MEENA        ST                

 

 56     108067   SURENDRA VERMA           SC                

____________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Contd……………2 



-3- 

 

  MERIT LIST – LECTURER – ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

 
 

 SNO    Roll NO.  NAME OF CANDIDATE     CATEGORY        PROV 

 
         

  

 57     105401   SANTOSH KUMARI           SC,WE             

 

 58     104639   ISHA ALARIA              SC,WE             

 

 59     103464   NEELAM BHATI             BC,WE             

 

 60     107426   PAWAN KUMAR CHANDRAWAL   SC                

 

 61     112656   BHAWNA CHAUHAN           BC,WE             

 

 62     101545   VEDVEER SINGH CHOUDHAR   BC                

 

 63     100086   RAJ KUMAR VERMA          SC                

 

 64     109369   RENU KUMARI              BC,WE             

 

 65     112701   MANOJ SOLANKI            BC                

 

 66     106178   ABDUL HUQUE ANSARI       BC                

 

 67     102582   AMRIT LAL JANGID         BC  

               

 68     101993   PRIYANKA                 BC,WE             

 

 69     110117   RAHUL MEENA              ST              P 

 

 70     102674   DIMPY VAIDYA             GE,WE,DV          

 

 71     107470   SUVIGYA PUROHIT          GE,WE,DV          

 

 72     106537   RAJ KUMAR MEENA          ST              P 

 

 73     101913   SUMIT CHAUHAN            GE,LD(OL)         

 

 74     104966   MINAKSHI MEENA           ST,WE             

 

 75     110819   NARESH KUMAR             BC,LD             

  

Notes :  (1)  This result is subject to the decision of S.B.Civil Writ Petition Nos. 15080/2017, 1167/2018 

& 5392/2018. 

    (2) In compliance of interim order dated 13-03-18 of Hon’ble Rajasthan High Court in 

S.B.Civil Writ Petition No. 5392/2018 the Commission have decided to keep one Post 

vacant of General (General) Category. 

    (3)   Interview which was taken earlier of Candidate bearing Roll No. 104477, 105277 and Roll 

No. 105918 has now been cancelled as they failed to qualify for interviews as per the 

amended  result of screening test declared by the Commission on 17-02-2018.  

    (4) 35  names have been kept in Reserve List. 

      (5) “P” stands for Provisional. 

 

 

 

 

 AJMER 

DATED : 06-04-2018        (Giriraj Singh Kushwaha) 

                     Secretary  
 

 



RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, AJMER 

 

RESERVE  LIST- LECTURER – ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 
 

Names of  following candidates, kept by the Commission in order of merit in 

the Reserve List for the posts of Lecturer- Electrical Engineering for Technical 

Education Department, are published for general information. These names may, on 

receipt of requisition from the Government  within the prescribed period, be 

recommended by the Commission in order of  merit: - 

______________________________________________________________________ 
 SNO   Roll No.   NAME OF CANDIDATE      CATEGORY       PROV 

____________________________________________________________________________ 

 

  1     100650   SUMIT SINGHAL            GE                

 

  2     109673   SHIKHA GOYAL             GE,WE             

 

  3     101822   MOHIT AAGIWAL            GE                

 

  4     108807   SATYA PRAKASH SINGH      GE                

 

  5     109413   KHUSHBOO SHAH            GE,WE             

 

  6     110723   DEEPAK SANKHOLIYA        GE              P 

 

  7     105590   KM. DURGA GAGWARI        GE,WE             

 

  8     108803   DEEPAK MISHRA            GE                

 

  9     112021   ARVINDER SINGH RAUTHAN   GE              P 

 

 10     108742   POONAM GARG              GE,WE             

 

 11     109582   DEEPAK PAREEK            GE                

 

 12     104831   RITESH PATIDAR           GE                

 

 13     100648   YUVRAJ SINGH RATHORE     GE                

 

 14     102703   JITENDRA KUMAR PANCHOL   GE                

 

 15     109590   ABHISHEK NARAYAN GUPTA   GE                

 

 16     107144   SANDEEP KUMAR GOYAL      GE                

 

 17     113072   PRASHASTI SAUBHRI        GE,WE             

 

 18     104756   POOJA GOYAL              GE,WE             

 

 19     101631   GIRISH SAINI             GE                

 

 20     105894   RAHUL JANGID             GE                

 

 21     110426   RAVI KUMAR FULWARIA      SC                

 

 22     110233   ANIL KUMAR RATHORE       SC              P 

 

 23     109869   OM PRAKASH BHURANDA      SC                

 

 24     100611   HUKAM CHAND              SC                

 

 25     103105   DEVENDRA KUNDAN          SC                

 

 26     101642   ROHIT POONIA             BC               

____________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Contd……………2 



-2- 

 

  RESERVE  LIST – LECTURER – ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

 
 

 SNO    Roll NO.  NAME OF CANDIDATE     CATEGORY        PROV 

 
 

 27     106185   KRITI MATHURIYA          SC,WE             

 

 28     112165   YOGESH                   SB                

 

 29     100430   REKHA KUMARI MEENA       ST,WE           P 

 

 30     105844   JAIPRAKASH MEENA         ST                

 

 31     110965   SANDEEP KUMAR PRAJAPAT   BC                

 

 32     103503   SACHIN YADAV             BC                

 

 33     110894   ANU RADHA                BC,WE           P 

 

 34     103023   JAGRAM MEENA             ST                

 

 35     109512   KAILASH CHANDRA MEENA    ST,LD             

 
Notes :  (1)  This result is subject to the decision of S.B.Civil Writ Petition Nos. 15080/2017, 1167/2018 

& 5392/2018. 

    (2) In compliance of interim order dated 13-03-18 of Hon’ble Rajasthan High Court in 

S.B.Civil Writ Petition No. 5392/2018 the Commission have decided to keep one Post 

vacant of General (General) Category. 

    (3)   Interview which was taken earlier of Candidate bearing Roll No. 104477, 105277 and Roll 

No. 105918 has now been cancelled as they failed to qualify for interviews as per the 

amended  result of screening test declared by the Commission on 17-02-2018.  

    (4) “P” stands for Provisional. 

____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

 

AJMER 

DATED : 06-04-2018      (Giriraj Singh Kushwaha) 

                     Secretary  
 

 

 

  


